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PEARSON ADULT LEARNING CENTRE 2023-2024 CALENDAR 
 

 

LENGTH OF SCHOOL DAY 

 Start Finish 

Early Evening Classes 3:30 pm 6:00 pm 

Late Evening Classes  6:30 pm 9:00 pm 

CALENDAR INFORMATION 

Date Event Explanation/Purpose 

2023   

Tuesday, September 5 School Opening  

September 5-12 Student Assessment & Placement  

Tuesday, September 12 2023 Graduation Ceremony  

Wednesday, September 13 Semester 1 Starts  

Monday, September 18 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Monday, October 2 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation School closed 

Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Statutory Holiday School closed 

Friday, October 20 Provincial Pro D Day School closed for students 

Monday, November 13 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Tuesday, November 14 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Friday, November 24 Report Card Issue  

December 25-29 & January 1-5  Winter Break School closed 

2024   

Monday, January 8 School reopens  

Wednesday, January 31 Last Day of Regular Classes for Semester 1  

February 1-6 Student Assessment/Placement  

Monday, February 5 Report Card Issue  

Wednesday, February 7 Semester 2 Starts  

Friday, February 16 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Monday, February 19 Family Day School closed 

March 15 – April 1 Spring Break School closed 

Tuesday, April 2 School reopens  

Friday, April 24 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Friday, April 24 Report Card Issue  

Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Tuesday, May 21 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Monday, June 24 Last Day of Regular Classes for Semester 2  

Friday, June 28 Administrative Day & Report Card Issue School closed for students 

Monday, July 1 Canada Day Statutory Holiday  

Tuesday, July 2 School Reopens (Summer Session)  

Thursday, July 19 Report Card Issue  

Thursday, August 1 Last Day of Classes   

Friday, August 2 Report Card Issue  

Monday, August 5 BC Day Statutory Holiday  

 
 


